
Surerus Maintenance History – Previous 24 months  

 

Unit Number GR555  

Year  2014  

Make  CATERPILLAR       

Model  160M   

Hours  13371  

Serial Number  CAT0160MTB9E01016   

 

Engine                                                                                                                               

Powertrain                                                                                                                

Hydraulics                                                                                                         

Undercarriage                                                                                 

Attachments                                                                                                    

Tires        

Misc                                        

Paint & Body work                                                                            

Welding and Fabrication                                              

Minor Service            

External Service ( Dealers)                                         

Part & Supplies 

External Oil Services                                                                

$1,417.24 

$1,367.60 

$2,475.46 

$-270.44 

$13,642.29 

$1,213.89 

$-11.34 

$96.96 

$0.00  

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

$721.81 

  

Grand Total                                                                                          $33,402.52 


